YADKIN COUNTY

®  _ atyler erp solution

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

FOR 2023 03

4722 BUCK SHOALS VFD
5244722 BUCK SHOALS VFD - REVENUE
41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURREN

5244722 41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE

2023/03/000400 09/30/2022 GCR
2023/03/000431 09/30/2022 GEN

TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR|
5244722 41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRI
2023/03/000431 09/30/2022 GEN

TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39

5244722 43100 SALES TAX

TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39

44900 INTEREST EARNED]
5244722 44900 INTEREST EARNED
2023/03/000431 09/30/2022 GEN
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ORIGINAL ED)
APPROP BUDGET
-63,800 -63,800

-731.69 REF
-13,424.30 REF SEPT
-63,800 -63,800
0 0

-189.38 REF SEPT
0 0
-6,000 -6,000
-6,000 -6,000
0 0

-31.78 REF SEPT

YTD EXPENDED

-35,408.54

-35,408.54

-485.56

-485.56

.00

.00

-90.42

MTD EXPENDED

-14,155.

-14,155.

-189.

-189.

JOURNAL DETAIL 2023

ENCUMBRANCES

99 .00

DMV TAX AUG'22 VFD BUCK SHOALS

BUCK SHOALS CY

99 .00

38 .00

BUCK SHOALS PY

38 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
78 .00

-31.

DUE TO BUCK SHOALS VFD

3 1O 2023 3

AVAILABLE PCT
BUDGET USED
-28,391.46  55.5%
-28,391.46  55.5%
485.56 100.0%
485.56 100.0%
-6,000.00 . 0%
-6,000.00 . 0%
90.42 100.0%

Page 1

%% Munis


https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qvn3RmB2L9OMP%2B4Egi631hgydvHpRVIZ0SVimOYUBGixWKlBL1Y9Rv6JxmQazmc8
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fT%2FZ7hOPAiHuxQTme1RG%2FD8XD2WVSPN42SC0gBIrDiS1cMFF63TivdO5uV%2Fi5cqy
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5xCymMEec7WW2CTqBhdr2HPJWcJYw0j5T8nu3JBMJoFhdj%2Bmyw8y0zwd6rtnM3mB
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Lh65Q0XW78tweRptjSsOPdfJLxE%2Fst%2Fm9RYqwgPFtcuLHbkumbisLCijnIP%2BIPil
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LGM2nesMlOHk8r0YiTYDhBXNazsDq2%2FdFpPWhBNPvFU876uAkZ5Y5FpCtGaOid0e
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NF6qbYrXdKP1mV2wOj8ZjGGGX95bQQzWAZiPg%2FvDVhEbRgqWpsU4pwqiSQWrgRs4
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q7ramsReHiFmbPpmLVHDxvDyrsqHI4gcLPCN%2BvxDEQ7ZN9TOhT7TAwt5wFOtWqnv
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7PQyVVJs%2FVyzONtb0eOjyC%2BifFleOzjL%2F%2F0Ryn7gNoIOIO8kG23%2Fzj1bAHJN%2B6q7
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TOTAL INTEREST EARNED

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE]
5244722 49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BA

TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE
TOTAL BUCK SHOALS VFD - REVENUE
TOTAL BUCK SHOALS VFD

TOTAL REVENUES

GRAND TOTAL

ek
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END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **

ORIGINAL REVISED
APPROP BUDGET YTD EXPENDED MTD EXPENDED
0 0 -90.42 -31.78
0 0 00 .00
0 0 .00 .00
-69,800 -69,800 -35,984.52 -14,377.15
-69,800 -69,800 -35,984.52 -14,377.15
-69,800 -69,800 -35,984.52 -14,377.15
-69,800 -69,800 -35,984.52 -14,377.15

JOURNAL DETAIL 2023

ENCUMBRANCES

.00

.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

3 170 2023 3
AVAILABLE PCT
BUDGET (S =)
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90.42 100.0%

.00

.00
-33,815.48
-33,815.48
-33,815.48
-33,815.48

Page

. 0%

. 0%

51.6%

51.6%

51.6%


https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vzIExo2RyUMn%2FvFbYpPwVIi7nGmF6S8vzUpss8pZ4Fio6Big5Czk7%2BgFT7R8kJyW
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YADKIN COUNTY
YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

REPORT OPTIONS

Field # Total Page Break Year/Period: 2023/ 3
Sequence 1 4 Y N Print revenue as credit: Y
Sequence 2 9 Y N Print totals only: N
Sequence 3 11 Y N Suppress zero bal accts: N
Sequence 4 0 N N Print full GL account: N

Double space: N
Report title: Ro11 projects to object: N
YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

Carry forward code: 1

Print journal detail: Y

Print Full or Short description: F
Print MTD Version: Y

Print Revenues-Version headings: N
Format type: 1

Print revenue budgets as zero: N
Include Fund Balance: N

From Yr/Per: 2023/ 3

To Yr/Per: 2023/ 3
Include budget entries: Y
Incl encumb/1iq entries: Y

Sort by JE # or PO #: 3

Detail format option: 1

Include requisition amount: N
Multiyear view: D

. Find Criteria
Field Name Field value

Fund 52
Function

Category

Department

Division

Program

Grants

Projects

Character Code

org

Object

Project

Account type Revenue
Account status
RoTTlup Code
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